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CPAD811 N(M)-F(F) ADAPTER

Description:

Part No:

Application:

Crimp Tool:

Impedance:

Frequency Range:

Material:

RoHS Compliance:

Technical Detail:

CPAD811 N(M)-F(F) Adapter

26-8020

Adapter

N/A

N/A

N/A

Body           Zinc      Nickel Plated

Nut      Zinc      Nickel Plated

Insulator     PTFE

Contact       Brass    Gold Plated

Yes

N End Refer to Emerson Document P/N 26-0000

F End Refer to Emerson Document P/N 25-0000

DIM OUTLINE

5/8-24UNEF-2B

3/8-32UNEF-2A

35
1.361 in

20
.787 inO
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